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NBHA LA 06 # 3

Kiddy Barrels

9# Entries including any scratches:

$18.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AUBREY FLYNN 18.968 $2.001 16   

BLAKELY SNYDER 23.557 $2.002 16   

LANDON CERNICH 31.272 $2.003 16

MAKAYLA HOBGOOD 38.130 $2.004 6

CHARLEE CLARK 38.533 $2.005 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

JAYCE TIERNEY 40.400 $2.006

ETHAN JENKINS 42.108 $2.007 6

ANNALEIGH CERNICH 43.853 $2.008 16

BRINLEY LEMARTINERE 47.128 $2.009
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NBHA LA 06 # 3

Open 5D Barrels

124# Entries including any scratches:

$1,986.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ASHLEY ST. PIERRE 14.908 $238.001    

JANA BROWNING 15.132 $179.002 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

PLAYING DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.142 $119.003 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

MACIE REINE 15.312 $60.004 101841 6LA PLACE   LA

BRICKLEE MILLER 15.3245

ONE SHOTBRANDIE DURHAM 15.3426 96564 6ZACHARY   LA

CASEY DESENTZ 15.3697 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

CAINS SPECIAL JUDGEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.3928 70598 6ROBERT   LA

PRICE MCNEESE 15.4039

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DUTCHESSASHTON COOPER 15.493 $198.001 109669 6

MILOSIERRA DANLEY 15.501 $149.002 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

BABYKYLIE CLIBURN 15.541 $99.003 95410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

EVERY LADY'S COWBOYMCKINSY HARRIS 15.562 $50.004 6   

PERRYKYLIE CLIBURN 15.5825 95410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

AVERY ALLEN 15.5836 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 15.6067 100246 6LORANGER   LA

KELLIE SUE WALLACE 15.6278 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

COURTNEY BALLARD 15.6299 93120 6CLINTON   LA

MISS EADY STINTSONDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.66510 70598 6ROBERT   LA

EMMA BANKSTON 15.68711 103433 6LORANGER   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 15.71112 82037 6JAYESS   MS

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.74213 72730 6ANGIE   LA

MACY HURST 15.80914 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

MICHELLE WRIGHT 15.81215 38527 6SUMMIT   MS

GENONATALIE STEPHENS 15.87916 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

PYROMANIACDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.89217 70598 6ROBERT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MAGIC STICKNATALIE STEPHENS 15.969 $159.001 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

CREEDTRACY CASLER 15.981 $119.002 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

DUKEKIMBERLY HART 15.986 $79.003 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

SHELBY SHOWS 16.006 $40.004 6   

GABBY CHAISSON 16.0195 104178 6LORANGER   LA

CASH TO DIE FOR PRICE MCNEESE 16.0266
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NBHA LA 06 # 3

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 16.0417 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.0498 72730 6ANGIE   LA

TYLER STRINGER 16.1289 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS

FAME  ASHTON COOPER 16.14910 109669 6

WYATT BAILEY 16.17111 95874 6LORANGER   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.17412 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

KRISTIN BOOKER 16.17713 93119 6CLINTON   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.18514 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MARY PARRISH 16.20215 48433 6BILOXI   MS

ROZLYN HAYDEN 16.20215 106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

KELLY ANN BULLIARD 16.22817 99976 3ST MARTINVLLE   LA

LARISSA RAYBURN 16.24218 101701 6SUMMIT   MS

ADDY FAULKNER 16.27219 108845 6DARROW   LA

ABIGAIL HOBGOOD 16.27820 6

RANDI DOMANGUE 16.29121 68226 6CHAUVIN   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.31022 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

SCARLET BRANTLEY 16.35023 102932 6LORANGER   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.37424 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.37525 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

KATHERINE MACERA 16.37926 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

KASHINKAYCI ALLEMAND 16.39627 65319 3CHAUVIN   LA

REESE JOHNSON 16.40528 6   

BONESGABRIELLE CERNICH 16.40729 109748 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAISLEYTRACY CASLER 16.516 $119.001 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

MARGRET LEET 16.554 $89.002 107824 6FRANKLINTON   LA

KALEIGH UZEL 16.555 $60.003

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.602 $30.004 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

COLIE DAVIS 16.6155 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

JILL HUNT 16.6155 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 16.6267 104287 6AMITE   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.6568 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

DAISY GRANT 16.7199 48434 6

DAISYLEXI ALEXANDER 16.74710 99417 6   

BC MISS REYHOLLEY GUYTON 16.75211 109580 6

LACYN HAYDEN 16.80712 106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

JORDAN STEIN 16.83513 104216 6COVINGTON   LA

DARLENE MORAN 16.84714 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

JANE COOPER 16.85715

MILLIEMACI CREEKMORE 16.89516 104217 6LORANGER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 3

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GUNNERHEATHER SUTTON 16.924 $79.001 82037 6JAYESS   MS

LEVI GORDON 16.954 $60.002 104288 6LORANGER   LA

AMAYA MACALUSA 16.963 $40.003

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 16.966 $20.004 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

TAYLOR MANN 17.0145

PAULA ALARIO 17.0366 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.0427 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

TRIGGERGABRIELLE CERNICH 17.0838 109748 6

CONNIE BERTUS 17.0979 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.14810 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

STORM HOLLEY GUYTON 17.20111 109580 6

SHE MIGHT BE A REDNECKLANEY JO MITCHELL 17.33412 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

LAKEN MOORE 17.39713 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

J JAYLEXI ALEXANDER 17.49314 99417 6   

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.57715 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

BROOKE HYDE 17.69916 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

BAYLEE HOBGOOD 17.75717 6

BRAELYN MILTON 17.90918 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

STREAKIN PARTY MANMACI CREEKMORE 17.91419 104217 6LORANGER   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 17.98420 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

WHITNEY DUBUISSON 18.01921

PENNYKAYCI ALLEMAND 18.43422 65319 3CHAUVIN   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 18.66123 109674 6

CJBRANDIE DURHAM 19.01124 96564 6ZACHARY   LA

ALAINA KILLINGSWORTH 19.19125 6

KN FAMOUS CZARDUSTIN ANGELLE 19.62226 70598 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 20.51927 6094 6ROBERT   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 21.78228 108136 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HAILEY STEPHENS 915.476102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ALLIE CLIBURN 915.73995411 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

VICTORIA HOBGOOD 915.7746

HEIDI PRICE 915.81114176 6CHAUVIN   LA

ASHLEA PIERCE 915.8676967 6LIVINGSTON   LA

JANET THOMAS 915.90119289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

CASH N HEAVENMCKINSY HARRIS 916.1186   

TOOTSIESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 916.17346091 6   

SANDRA MORALES 916.2925784 6PONCHATOULA   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 3

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 916.462108846 6HOLDEN   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 916.56513692 6WESTWEGO   LA

BETH CANNON 916.7275786 6COVINGTON   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 916.78489402 6COVINGTON   LA

LITTLE  SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 916.87446091 6   

CAREY COOPER 917.17760697 6

LINDSEY BOUVIER 917.26885714 6FOLSOM   LA

TIFFANY JOHNSON 918.15132160 6   

VICTORIA COGAN 918.165109521 6GELLE CHASSE   LA

SKYLER CLELAND 920.761107518 6BUSH   LA

AUSTIN BANKSTON 939.44389287 6HOLDEN   LA

RYLEE JO MARYMAN 999.00086716 6SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

BLUE  LEXI FIELDS 999.000

CLOUDYKIMBERLY HART 999.00089034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

CHARITY FOX 999.000106816 6LORANGER   LA

EASY SIERRA DANLEY 999.00088747 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 3

Sr 5D Barrels

13# Entries including any scratches:

$124.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRICKLEE MILLER 15.324 $37.001

MICHELLE WRIGHT 15.8122 38527 6SUMMIT   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CREEDTRACY CASLER 15.981 $31.001 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

MARY PARRISH 16.2022 48433 6BILOXI   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAISLEYTRACY CASLER 16.516 $25.001 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

MARGRET LEET 16.5542 107824 6FRANKLINTON   LA

JILL HUNT 16.6153 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.036 $19.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 20.519 $12.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JANET THOMAS 915.90119289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SANDRA MORALES 916.2925784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 916.56513692 6WESTWEGO   LA

BETH CANNON 916.7275786 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 3

Youth 5D Barrels

52# Entries including any scratches:

$498.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BABYKYLIE CLIBURN 15.541 $75.001 95410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

PERRYKYLIE CLIBURN 15.582 $45.002 95410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

AVERY ALLEN 15.583 $30.003 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 15.6064 100246 6LORANGER   LA

COURTNEY BALLARD 15.6295 93120 6CLINTON   LA

EMMA BANKSTON 15.6876 103433 6LORANGER   LA

MACY HURST 15.8097 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

TYLER STRINGER 15.8128 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS

GENONATALIE STEPHENS 15.8799 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

MAGIC STICKNATALIE STEPHENS 15.96910 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SHELBY SHOWS 16.00611 6   

GABBY CHAISSON 16.01912 104178 6LORANGER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

VICTORIA HOBGOOD 16.094 $62.001 6

WYATT BAILEY 16.171 $37.002 95874 6LORANGER   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.174 $25.003 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

LEVI GORDON 16.2134 104288 6LORANGER   LA

LARISSA RAYBURN 16.2425 101701 6SUMMIT   MS

ADDY FAULKNER 16.2726 108845 6DARROW   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.2787 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.3108 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.3749 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ABIGAIL HOBGOOD 16.37610 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.602 $50.001 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 16.626 $30.002 104287 6AMITE   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.656 $20.003 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.8034 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.8775 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MILLIEMACI CREEKMORE 16.8956 104217 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.0107 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.042 $37.001 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

Page 7 of 9



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 3

SHE MIGHT BE A REDNECKLANEY JO MITCHELL 17.334 $22.002 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

STARR KING 17.357 $15.003    

LAKEN MOORE 17.3974 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.4405 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BROOKE HYDE 17.699 $25.001 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 17.909 $15.002 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

STREAKIN PARTY MANMACI CREEKMORE 17.914 $10.003 104217 6LORANGER   LA

SUMMER RACHEL TASSARA 18.0514 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 18.6615 109674 6

BAYLEE HOBGOOD 18.8816 6

AUBREY FINN 20.8767 6

MAKAYLA HOBGOOD 21.1758 6

MADELYN CUTRER 26.1809 108136 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HAILEY STEPHENS 915.476102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ALLIE CLIBURN 915.73995411 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

JORDAN STEIN 916.169104216 6COVINGTON   LA

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 916.462108846 6HOLDEN   LA

SKYLER CLELAND 920.761107518 6BUSH   LA

RYLEE JO MARYMAN 999.00086716 6SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 999.00099216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ETHAN JENKINS 999.0006

CHARITY FOX 999.000106816 6LORANGER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 3

Adult 3D Sidepot

12# Entries including any scratches:

$143.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ASHLEY ST. PIERRE 14.908 $86.001    

MACIE REINE 15.3122 101841 6LA PLACE   LA

CASEY DESENTZ 15.3693 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

PRICE MCNEESE 15.4034

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CASH TO DIE FOR PRICE MCNEESE 16.026 $57.001

SCARLET BRANTLEY 16.3502 102932 6LORANGER   LA

KATHERINE MACERA 16.3793 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

DAISY GRANT 16.7194 48434 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TOOTSIESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 916.17346091 6   

LITTLE  SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 916.87446091 6   

VICTORIA COGAN 918.165109521 6GELLE CHASSE   LA

BLUE  LEXI FIELDS 999.000
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